ZETKAMA  Sp. z o.o.
ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
tel. +48 74 8652 174
tel. +48 74 8652 111
fax +48 74 8652 199
e-mail marketing@zetkama.com.pl

Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                                                                                               Edition 06/2016
TYPES
ORDER EXAMPLE
120 A
EN-GJL-250
grey cast iron
50-150
mm
B
10 bar
                                                        01                                        Tmax 90 °C
   PS 10 barwafer type; gate, stem - stainless steel                           seal - metal/metal
120 050 B
wafer type; gate, stem - stainless steel,   seal - metal/metal   PS 10 bar
nominal pressure   PN10
nominal diameter  DN50
grey cast iron EN-GJL-250
01A
120
120
A
050
B
01
A 050 B 01
unidirectional wafer knife gate valve , ends wafer type, form straight
200-300
mm
350-600
mm
700-1200
mm
                                                        01                                        Tmax 90 °C
   PS 7 barwafer type; gate, stem - stainless steel                           seal - metal/metal
                                                        01                                        Tmax 90 °C
    PS 4 barwafer type; gate, stem - stainless steel                           seal - metal/metal
                                                        01                                        Tmax 90 °C
    PS 2 barwafer type; gate, stem - stainless steel                           seal - metal/metal
B
10 bar
B
10 bar
B
10 bar
figure
ends
form
wafer type
straight
120
figure body material
nominal
diameter
DN
nominal
pressure
PN
type
ORDERING
To place an order please use our product number (index)
figure body material
nominal
diameter
DN
nominal
pressure
PN
type
ZETKAMA  Sp. z o.o.
ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
tel. +48 74 8652 174
tel. +48 74 8652 111